•	 TRUFILL DCS ORBIT® Mini Complex Fill coils
	 are designed for increased volumetric filling
•	 Extended offering of sizes including new
2.5 mm and 3.5 mm coils and longer 3 mm x 6 cm coil
Mini Complex Fill Coils
•	Full range of Mini Complex and new Tight Distal Loop Technology coils
•	Our Complex Standard coils are four times more stretch resistant than our Complex Fill Coils
•	A customized fit for aneurysms: Random loops and breaks seek out the true

Fully Deployed Coil
TRUFILL DCS ORBIT® Detachable Coil System
ordering information:
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Mini Complex Fill
637MF0201 	 2 	 1.5 	 FILL
637MF0202 	 2 	 2 	 FILL
637MF2525 	 2.5 	 2.5 	 FILL
637MF2535 	 2.5 	 3.5 	 FILL
637MF2545 	 2.5 	 4.5 	 FILL
637MF0303 	 3 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0304 	 3 	 4 	 FILL
637MF0306 	 3 	 6 	 FILL
637MF3505 	 3.5 	 5 	 FILL
637MF3575 	 3.5 	 7.5 	 FILL
637MF3509 	 3.5 	 9 	 FILL
637MF0403 	 4 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0407 	 4 	 7 	 FILL
637MF0410 	 4 	 10 	 FILL
638MF0407	 4	 7	 FILL
638MF0410	 4	 10	 FILL
Complex Fill
637CF0505	 5	 5	 FILL
637CF0510	 5	 10	 FILL
637CF0515	 5	 15	 FILL
637CF0609	 6	 9	 FILL
637CF0615	 6	 15	 FILL
637CF0713	 7	 13	 FILL
637CF0721	 7	 21	 FILL
637CF0815	 8	 15	 FILL
637CF0824	 8	 24	 FILL
637CF0915	 9	 15	 FILL
637CF0925	 9	 25	 FILL
637CF1030	 10	 30	 FILL
637CF1230	 12	 30	 FILL
•	Coil Outer Diameter: 0.012 inches
•	Usable Length: 175 cm
•	Easy-to-Use Introducer Design
CONSTRUCTION                                PRODUCT COMPATIBILITY
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Complex Standard
637CS0615	 6	 15	 STANDARD
637CS0721	 7	 21	 STANDARD
637CS0824	 8	 24	 STANDARD
637CS0925	 9	 25	 STANDARD
637CS1030	 10	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1230	 12	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1430	 14	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1630	 16	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1830	 18	 30	 STANDARD
637CS2030	 20	 30	 STANDARD
Helical Fill
637HF0202	 2	 2	 FILL
637HF0204	 2	 4	 FILL
637HF0206	 2	 6	 FILL

Fully Deployed Coil
TRUFILL DCS ORBIT® Detachable Coil System
ordering information:
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Mini Complex Fill
637MF0201 	 2 	 1.5 	 FILL
637MF0202 	 2 	 2 	 FILL
637MF2525 	 2.5 	 2.5 	 FILL
637MF2535 	 2.5 	 3.5 	 FILL
637MF2545 	 2.5 	 4.5 	 FILL
637MF0303 	 3 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0304 	 3 	 4 	 FILL
637MF0306 	 3 	 6 	 FILL
637MF3505 	 3.5 	 5 	 FILL
637MF3575 	 3.5 	 7.5 	 FILL
637MF3509 	 3.5 	 9 	 FILL
637MF0403 	 4 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0407 	 4 	 7 	 FILL
637MF0410 	 4 	 10 	 FILL
638MF0407	 4	 7	 FILL
638MF0410	 4	 10	 FILL
Complex Fill
637CF0505	 5	 5	 FILL
637CF0510	 5	 10	 FILL
637CF0515	 5	 15	 FILL
637CF0609	 6	 9	 FILL
637CF0615	 6	 15	 FILL
637CF0713	 7	 13	 FILL
637CF0721	 7	 21	 FILL
637CF0815	 8	 15	 FILL
637CF0824	 8	 24	 FILL
637CF0915	 9	 15	 FILL
637CF0925	 9	 25	 FILL
637CF1030	 10	 30	 FILL
637CF1230	 12	 30	 FILL
•	Coil Outer Diameter: 0.012 inches
•	Usable Length: 175 cm
•	Easy-to-Use Introducer Design
CONSTRUCTION                                PRODUCT COMPATIBILITY
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Complex Standard
637CS0615	 6	 15	 STANDARD
637CS0721	 7	 21	 STANDARD
637CS0824	 8	 24	 STANDARD
637CS0925	 9	 25	 STANDARD
637CS1030	 10	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1230	 12	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1430	 14	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1630	 16	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1830	 18	 30	 STANDARD
637CS2030	 20	 30	 STANDARD
Helical Fill
637HF0202	 2	 2	 FILL
637HF0204	 2	 4	 FILL
637HF0206	 2	 6	 FILL

Fully Deployed Coil
TRUFILL DCS ORBIT® Detachable Coil System
ordering information:
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Mini Complex Fill
637MF0201 	 2 	 1.5 	 FILL
637MF0202 	 2 	 2 	 FILL
637MF2525 	 2.5 	 2.5 	 FILL
637MF2535 	 2.5 	 3.5 	 FILL
637MF2545 	 2.5 	 4.5 	 FILL
637MF0303 	 3 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0304 	 3 	 4 	 FILL
637MF0306 	 3 	 6 	 FILL
637MF3505 	 3.5 	 5 	 FILL
637MF3575 	 3.5 	 7.5 	 FILL
637MF3509 	 3.5 	 9 	 FILL
637MF0403 	 4 	 3 	 FILL
637MF0407 	 4 	 7 	 FILL
637MF0410 	 4 	 10 	 FILL
638MF0407	 4	 7	 FILL
638MF0410	 4	 10	 FILL
Complex Fill
637CF0505	 5	 5	 FILL
637CF0510	 5	 10	 FILL
637CF0515	 5	 15	 FILL
637CF0609	 6	 9	 FILL
637CF0615	 6	 15	 FILL
637CF0713	 7	 13	 FILL
637CF0721	 7	 21	 FILL
637CF0815	 8	 15	 FILL
637CF0824	 8	 24	 FILL
637CF0915	 9	 15	 FILL
637CF0925	 9	 25	 FILL
637CF1030	 10	 30	 FILL
637CF1230	 12	 30	 FILL
•	Coil Outer Diameter: 0.012 inches
•	Usable Length: 175 cm
•	Easy-to-Use Introducer Design
CONSTRUCTION                                PRODUCT COMPATIBILITY
	 	 Shape 	 Coil Length	 Softness
Catalog No.	 Diameter (mm)	 (cm)	  Type
Complex Standard
637CS0615	 6	 15	 STANDARD
637CS0721	 7	 21	 STANDARD
637CS0824	 8	 24	 STANDARD
637CS0925	 9	 25	 STANDARD
637CS1030	 10	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1230	 12	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1430	 14	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1630	 16	 30	 STANDARD
637CS1830	 18	 30	 STANDARD
637CS2030	 20	 30	 STANDARD
Helical Fill
637HF0202	 2	 2	 FILL
637HF0204	 2	 4	 FILL
637HF0206	 2	 6	 FILL